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PART N0 Material

Suitable

C Type BA
线数
poles

尺寸 Dimensions(mm)型号

2510-2A2

12.56
10.02
7.48
4.94
2.40

15.10
17.64
20.18

7.62

22.86

5.082.54
5.08
7.62
10.16
12.70
15.24
17.78
20.32

10.16
12.70
15.24
17.78
20.32

2510-3A3
2510-4A4
2510-5A5
2510-6A6
2510-7A7
2510-8A8
2510-9A9

22.72 25.4022.862510-10A10
25.26 27.9425.40
27.80 30.4827.94
30.34 33.0230.48
32.88 35.5633.02
35.42 38.1035.56
37.96 40.6438.10

2510-11A11
2510-12A12
2510-13A13
2510-14A14
2510-15A15
2510-16A16

1.温度范围（Temperature range):-25°c +85°c

2.额定电压（Voltage rating):250V.AC/DC

3.额定电流(Current rating):3A

4.接触电阻（Contact resistance):≤0.02Ω

5.绝缘电阻(Insulation resistance)≥1000MΩ

6.耐压（Withstand voltage):1000V.AC/1分钟(Minute）

技 术 要 求

Material(Pin)

Brass

Housing

2510WV-XXP

H-2510WV-XXP
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